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5 CCMIP Time Table (22/4/2024 to 05/06/2024) e
SN |Topics & Subtopics Hall C Date "|Day e Time 'J

1 |Introduction to Pharmacology, Dr. Gosavi 22-04-2024 Mbnd&i{ : 1-3.pm
Neurohormonal adrenergic T
2 |transmission + Pharmacology of  |Dr. Turankar 23-04-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
Adrenergic drugs 1
3 |Practical Prescription Writing Dr. Gosavi 24-04-2024 |Wednesday |1-3 pm
F Pr.uarrnac?kinetics T ARSGIRLION, Dr. Mahatme 29-04-2024 |Monday 1-3 pm
Distribution,
5 |Adrenergic Drugs 2 Dr. Turankar 30-04-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
& |Alpha Blockers Dr. Turankar 06-05-2024 |Monday 1-3 pm
. Pharm:acukinetics - Metabolism and O DEE 07-05-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
Excretion
| 8 |setaslockers Dr. TarankerSy kanT08-05-2024 |Wednesday [1-3 pm
\ g9 \Antihvpertens.i\re drugs 1 Dr.5.M. Mahakalkar |13-05-2024 |Monday 1-3 pm
rm \Ant‘lhypenens‘we drugs 2 Dr.S5.M. Mahakalkar |14-05-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
\ 11 [Antianginal Drugs 1 Dr.S.M. Mahakalkar |15-05-2024 |Wednesday [1-3 pm
| 12 |Antianginal Drugs 2 Dr.S.M. Mahakalkar [20-05-2024 |Monday 1-3 pm
| 13 |piuretics Dr.S.M. Mahakalkar |21-05-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
l 14 \Pharmacothempy of CCF Dr.5.M. Mahakalkar |22-05-2024 |Wednesday [1-3 pm
| 15 lHypolipidaemic drugs Dr.S.M. Mahakalkar |27-05-2024 |Monday 1-3 pm
16 |Thrombolytics & Antiplatelet agents |Dr.5.M. Mahakalkar |28-05-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
17 |Pharmacodynamics-1 Dr. Mankar 29-05-2024 |Wednesday [1-3 pm
18 |Pharmacodynamics- 2 Dr. Mankar 03-06-2024 |Monday 1-3 pm
19 |Adverse drug reactions Dr. Kalikar 04-06-2024 |Tuesday 1-3 pm
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